

## 25' 3-Point Hitch Weed Wiper Kit

WWRC25-P



QTY.	Part #	DESCRIPTION
1	CATVL07	Smucker Catalog VS 9 + Manual
26	CL0016	Clamp, Hose #16
1	NB2501	Bolt, 1/4" x 1"
2	NB2507	Bolt, 1/4" x 3/4" Plated NC GR5
2	NB25LO	Washer, Lock, Plated, 1/4"
2	NB25NU	Nut, N/C, Plated, 1/4"
1	NB25NY	Nut, 1/4" Nyloc
1	NB3825	Bolt, 3/8 x 2 1/2 Plated
1	NB38LO	Washer, Lock, 3/8" Plated
1	NB38NU	Nut, Plated 3/8" N/C
4	NB5020	Bolt, 1/2" x 2" Plated NC GR5

# PROTANK<sup>®</sup> & EQUIPMENT

[sales@protankequipment.com](mailto:sales@protankequipment.com)

[\(866\) 776-8265](tel:(866)776-8265)

QTY.	Part #	DESCRIPTION
8	NB50NU	Nut, 1/2" NC Plated
24	NY108H	Tie, Nylon, 11 T40 1-Black
2	SPS002	Ratchet Tie Down Straps
1	SPS117	Wiring Harness
6 ft.	VL0038	Tube, Vinyl, Reinforced 3/8"
1	WR1000	RC, Main Frame
2	WR1025	RC, Wings, R/L 25'
1	WR1050	RC, Tank Stand, 10-15-20
3	WR4010	RC, Pin, Lynch, 1493
2	WR4011	RC, Pin, Lift Arm, 1887A
1	WR4012	RC, Pin, Link, 3/4" x 4-3/4"
2	WR4240	RC, Pin, Wing 3/8" x 2"
1	WW1102	Tank, 12 Gallon
1	WW1152-BP	Screen/Filter Assembly
2.75 ft.	WW1180	Weather Strip, Foam, Tank
150 ft.	WW1215	Tubing, Black, 1/4" Solid
13	WW2346-TC	T Riser, Assembly, Top Crop
1	WWTCM25-C	Assembled Manifold for 25' RC
10	WWTC30	30" Sponge Assembly
Separate Box		
2	NBUB07	BOLT, U , 5/16-18 X 2 X 3-11/16
1	WWBW03	3 GPM Pump Assembly
1	WWTC01	Pump Mounting Bracket